ecourtsindia.con

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1375-1376/2017

SOPAN PUNDLIK WANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YUVRAJ S/O KASHINATH SABLE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08-02-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. S.m. Jadhav And Company, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 are duly represented.

Original records have been received.

Last opportunity is granted to the Ld. Counsel for the appellant for filing Death Certificate of respondent No.4 within four weeks.

List again on 26.3.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 8.2.2018

rd